
HOOBER’S FIRST EVER
WAS / IS SALE!

20426 CIH 1660,1986, Specialty Rotor
Chopper, Was $42,000 - Is $39,500

20953 CIH 1680,1990, Specialty Rotor,
Was $72,000-Is $69,000
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13011 CIH 1640 2WD, 1986,3100
Hours, Was $48,000 - Is $44,500

15295 JD 9500 2WD, 1991,1495
Hours, Was $71,000 - Is $68,500

Elj
20240 IH 1480,1984, 3600 Hours,

Was $45,000-Is $39,700
20624 IH 1480 2WD, Specialty Rotor,

Was $37,000 -Is $34,500
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129231 H 1480 2WD, 1980,4400
Hours, Was $19,000 - Is $17,900

15158 JD 6600 2WD, 1975,3134
Hours, Was $4,400 - Is $3,900
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15331 New Holland TR7S 2WD,
w/2 Heads. Was $22,900 - Is $19,900

152861 H 1460 2WD, 1978,
Wkt $25,000 - Is $23,000

YOU WANT TO BUY... WE WANT TO SELL... SO
All New & Used Products Backed

By Hoober Parts & Service
VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.hoober.com
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Authorized UPS Station

Tag#
Serial#

Date/Houfs

Drive Tires
Steering Tires

Rock Trap
FDR rev
Grain Loss Monitor
Auto hdr ctl
Auto fdr c/o
Auto ReeM>rd. Sys. yes

For/aft reel
Deluxe seat

unldr length

Incl bln auger

Axle ext
Accumulator
Wgt frame
Radio
Chopper

Field tracker
2sp hydro
Chaff sprdr
Extra concave yes
Ask price $103,500
Semi-Annual lease payment $10,085

U 1043Gleaner L 2 2WD w/6Row NarrowCom
Head, 16 5’ Platform, $9,900

Year

Rotor

AFS

4WD>

21532
191213
1995
1300

30.5x32
14.9x24

yes

15468
191556
1997
929E
MID
18.4x38
18.4x26

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

208”
yes

am/fm/wb
yes
yes
yes

yes

$129,000

$12,569

21602
193395

30.5x32
14.9x24

yes

yes

am/fm/wb

yes
$119,500
$11,644

$112,500
$10,962

13422 JD 7720 2WD, 1980 Chopper
$17,000

yes

208"
yes

am/fm/wb

yes
yes

21674
179973

30.5x32
18.4x26

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
172"

yes

1680 L 1680L

21920 20963
48648 47814
1990 1990
2413 2300

30.5x32 30.5x321
14.9x24 14.9x24

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

172” i
yes

yes

am/fm/wb

yes
yes
yes

yes yes

am/fm am/fm

yes
$70,000 $72,000:

$6,821 $7,016

MH> - MIDDLETOWN, DE •

Model
Make

2188 2188
CIH

2188
CIH

1996
1200

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
GPS
208"

yes
yes
yes

2166

1995
650

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

172”

yes

yes
yes


