72 COMBINES IN STOC

HOOBER'S FIRST EVER Was / Is sale!



20426 CIH 1660, 1986, Specialty Rotor Chopper, Was \$42,000 - Is \$39,500



13011 CIH 1640 2WD, 1986, 3100 Hours, **Was \$48,000 - Is \$44,500**



20240 IH 1480, 1984, 3600 Hours, Was \$45,000 - Is \$39,700



12923 IH 1480 2WD, 1980, 4400 Hours, **Was \$19,000 - Is \$17,900**



15331 New Holland TR75 2WD, w/2 Heads, Was \$22,900 - Is \$19,900



20953 CIH 1680, 1990, Specialty Rotor, Was \$72,000 - Is \$69,000



15295 JD 9500 2WD, 1991, 1495 Hours, **Was \$71,000 - is \$68,500**



20624 IH 1480 2WD, Specialty Rotor, Was \$37,000 - Is \$34,500



15158 JD 6600 2WD, 1975, 3134 Hours, Was \$4,400 - Is \$3,900



15286 IH 1460 2WD, 1978, Was \$25,000 - is \$23,000 

PICK THE AXIAL-FLOW C

Model	2188	2188	2188	2166	1680L	1680L
Make	CIH	CIH	CIH	CIH		CIH
Tag #	21532	15468	21602	21674	21920	20963
Serial #	191213	191556	193395	179973	48648	478 14
Year	1995	1997	1996	1995	1990	1990
Date/Hours	1300	929E	1200	650	2413	2300
Location	INT	MID	INT	INT	INT	INT
Drive Tires	30.5x32	18.4x38	30.5x32	30.5x32	30.5x32	30.5x3
Steering Tires	14.9x24	18.4x26	14.9x24	18.4x26	14.9x24	14.9x24
Rotor	SP	SP	SP	SP	SP	SP
Rock Trap	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
FDR rev	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Grain Loss Monitor	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Auto hdr cti	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Auto fdr c/o	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Auto Reel-Grd. Sys.	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
For/aft reel	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Deluxe seat	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
AFS	no	no	GPS	no	yes	
unldr length	208″	208"	208"	172"	172"	172"
Incl bin auger	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes
Axle ext	no	no	no	yes	no	no
Accumulator	no	no	no	no	yes	no
Wgt frame	yes	no	yes	yes		no
Radio	am/fm/wb	am/fm/wb	am/fm/wb	am/fm/wb	am/fm	am/fm
Chopper	no	yes	yes	no	no	no
4 WD ·	no .	yes	no	yes	no	no
Field tracker	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	no
2 sp hydro	yes	no	yes	yes	yes	
Chaff sprdr	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
Extra concave	yes '	yes	yes	Ż		yes
Ask price	\$103,500	\$129,000	\$119,500	\$112,500	\$70,000	\$72,00
Semi-Annual lease payment	\$10,085	\$12,569	\$11,644	\$10,962	\$6,821	\$7,016

MID - MIDDLETOWN, DE •







13 CIH





U1043 Gleaner L2 2WD w/6 Row Narrow Com Head, 16 5' Platform, \$9,900



13422 JD 7720 2WD, 1980 Chopper \$17,000

YOU WANT TO BUY . . . WE WANT TO SELL . . . SO V



All New & Used Products Backed By Hoober Parts & Service

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.hoober.com

1998 CASE CORPORATION

Visit us on the Internet at http://www.casecorp.com/ Case IH is a registered trademark of Case Corporation